L080000 68053

•
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
· · · ·
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
·
·
·

Office Use Only



000132634130

07/14/08--01038--025 **125.00

220 JUL 14 PH 1: 40

T. CLINE

JUL 15 2008

EXAMINER

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations	
5131129S	
SUBJECT: Gybling's Three, LLC	
(Name of Limited Liability Company)	
The enclosed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	,
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
John V. Whitman Jr.	
(Name of Person)	
(Firm/Company)	
P.O. Box 1149	
(Address)	
Lithia, Florida 33547	
(City/State and Zip Code)	
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	
John V. Whitman Jr. 813 610-6159	· - [] -
(Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	SECRETARIA DE
John V. Whitman Jr. (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) Enclosed is a check for the following amount:	
\$125.00 Filing Fee \$\times \$130.00 Filing Fee & S155.00 Filing Fee & S160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	¥ 4 m21 € F
Mailing Address Registration Section Street/Courier Address Registration Section	

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

B/iか9 <i>ら</i> - Gybling s Three, LLC		
	ds "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address:		
	dress of the principal office of the Limited Liability C	ompany
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	
6150 US Hwy 41 N, Apollo Beach, FI 3357	72 P.O. Box 1149	
		-
ARTICLE III - Registered Agen (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve	nt, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or and	ire:
business entity with an active Florida registra	ration.)	
	utii	
The name and the Florida street ad	ddress of the registered agent are:	60.00 60.00
	ار این است. در این است.	
The name and the Florida street ad John V. Wh	ار این است. در این است.	41 TRE 843
John V. Wh	hitman Jr. Name	ESS JUL 14 Ph
<u>John V. Wr</u> 6150 US H	hitman Jr. Name	ZEEE JUL 14 PM 1:
<u>John V. Wł</u> 6150 US H	hitman Jr. Name Hwy 41 N	ESS JUL 14 PM 1:40
<u>John V. Wł</u> 6150 US H	hitman Jr. Name Hwy 41 N Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	EEE JUL 14 PM 1:40

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

<u>Title:</u> . "MGR" = Manager "MGRM" = Managing Member	Name and Address:	
MGRM	John V. Whitman Jr.	
	P.O. Box 1149	
	Lithia, Florida 33547	
MGRM	Marsha B. Whitman	
	P.O. Box 1149	
	Lithia, Florida 33547	
	-	
	·····	
(Han attachment if managemy)		
(Use attachment if necessary)		
ARTICLE V: Effective date, if other than the		
to or 90 days after the date of filing.)	be specific and cannot be more than five business d	ays prior
•	•	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		
And i		C T
Signature of a memb	per or an authorized representative of a member.	
(In accordance with softhis document consthat the facts stated	ection 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution stitutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury herein are true.)	PA PA
John V. Whit	tman Jr.	الرريا
T	yped or printed name of signee	£

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)